IC Nexus Co. Ltd. www.icnexus.com.tw        sales@icnexus.com.tw
Communication Gateway
(with NXP i.MX6 ARM Cortex application processor)
VPC300
Communication Gateway
VPC100
Communication Gateway
This flyer contains information on pre-production

VPC100 Accessories
3G modem order option
Order Code 3G Bands (MHz) 2G Bands (MHz) Suggested Area
-D72 900/2100 850/900/1800/1900 European , China
-D76 850/1900/2100 850/900/1800/1900 Asia, Latin America
-Q69 850/900/1900/2100 850/900/1800/1900 North America, WW
VPC100 3G Options   (* -D72 and –D76 are custom versions requiring MOQ *)
VPC100 will be available in November 2016.
VPC300 will be available in March 2017.
C220 kit PWR-006-VPC
Part No. Battery
Kit
Over-voltage
Protection WiFi/BT Common Specifications
VPC100-Q69
NO
NO
NO iMX6UL Cortex™-A7 core @ 500MHz
256MB DDR / 512MB Flash
10/100 Ethernet x1
USB 2.0 host x2 / USB 2.0 OTG x1 / Micro SD card x1
Quad-band 3G (WCDMA) x1
GPS receiver x1 / G-sensor x1 / E-compass x1
RS485 port x1 / RS232 port x1
CAN bus x 1 / I2C port x1
GP Input x 10 / GP Output x 2 / Analog input x 2
VPC100-Q69-V YES
VPC100-Q69-WB NO
YES
VPC100-Q69-WB-V YES
VPC120-Q69
2350mAh
@ 3.7V
NO
NO
VPC120-Q69-V YES
VPC120-Q69-WB NO
YES
VPC120-Q69-WB-V YES
ANT-03
ANT-01
IC Nexus Co. Ltd.